

Dunlevy Borough  
 Mulberry Street Paving Project  
 Bid Tabulation  
 Date: April 11,2018  
 Contract # 2018-01  
 Project # CD 14-11  
 Base Bid

A. Folino Construction

Item	Description	Est Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Fine Grade Road Surface	1006 SY	\$ 2.05	\$ 2,062.30	\$ 6.10	\$ 6,136.60	\$ 2.90	\$ 2,917.40
2	6" Depth 25mm Superpave Base	335 Tons	\$ 79.25	\$ 26,548.75	\$ 74.50	\$ 24,957.50	\$ 74.20	\$ 24,857.00
3	2" Depth 19mm Superpave Binder	110 Tons	\$ 81.50	\$ 8,965.00	\$ 76.50	\$ 8,415.00	\$ 100.25	\$ 11,027.50
4	1-1/2" Depth 9.5mm Superpave Wearing	85 Tons	\$ 87.80	\$ 7,463.00	\$ 82.60	\$ 7,021.00	\$ 113.45	\$ 9,643.25
5	1' x 6" Asphalt Wedge Curb	527 LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 263.50	\$ 0.75	\$ 395.25	\$ 0.10	\$ 52.70
6	18" dia. N-12 Storm Sewer Pipe	200 LF	\$ 53.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 53.80	\$ 10,760.00
7	2' x 4' Precast Inlets/ Cast Iron Grates	3 EA	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
8	R-4 & R-5 Stone Rip Rap	15 Tons	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 525.00
9	5' long Keyways milled	2 EA	\$ 343.00	\$ 686.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
10	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
11	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Total Base Bid Items 1-11				\$ 64,923.55		\$ 67,980.35		\$ 68,482.85

Add Alternate # 1

Item	Description	Est Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
12	2" Depth 19mm Superpave Binder	68 Tons	\$ 81.35	\$ 5,531.80	\$ 76.00	\$ 5,168.00	\$ 100.25	\$ 6,817.00
13	1-1/2" Depth 9.5mm Superpave Wearing	68 Tons	\$ 88.00	\$ 5,984.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 5,576.00	\$ 113.45	\$ 7,714.60
14	1' x 6" Asphalt Wedge Curb	60 LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 45.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 6.00
15	5' long Keyways milled	1 EA	\$ 343.00	\$ 343.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
16	Asphalt Driveway Adjustments	30 SY	\$ 49.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00
Total Add Alternate Items 12-16				\$ 13,358.80		\$ 11,229.00		\$ 15,087.60
Total Project Bid Price				\$ 78,282.35		\$ 79,209.35		\$ 83,570.45